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 8 8ALLERTON  41 M000284  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  23

 10 12ARCOLA  41 M000285 -2-2 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  0

 26 26BEMENT  41 M000288  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  0

 23 24BISMARCK  41 M000289 -1-1 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  0

 32 33CASEY  41 M000290 -1-1 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  0

 20 21CATLIN  41 M000291 -1-1 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  1

 26 28CHAMPAIGN  41 M000293 -2-2 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  5

 31 31DANVILLE  41 M000295  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  5

 19 19GEORGETOWN  41 M000303  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  6

 55 55GIFFORD  41 M000304  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  6

 9 9HOOPESTON  41 M000307  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  11

 20 24HUME  41 M000308 -4-4 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  0

 34 34MAHOMET  41 M000313  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  8

 10 11MARSHALL  41 M000316 -1-1 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  5

 20 19MATTOON  41 M000318  1 0 0 0 10090 UNITED STATES  1

 15 15MONTICELLO  41 M000319  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  8

 12 12MOUNT ZION  41 M000322  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  6

 28 28OAKLAND  41 M000324  0-1 0 0 10090 UNITED STATES  0

 0 16OCONEE  61 M000326 -16-16 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  4

 12 12PALESTINE  41 M000328  0-2 0 0 20090 UNITED STATES  1

 46 44PANA  41 M000329  2-1 0 0 30090 UNITED STATES  4

 34 33PARIS  41 M000330  1 0 0 0 10090 UNITED STATES  4

 15 15PAWNEE  41 M000331  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  12

 25 26ROBINSON  41 M000337 -1-1 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  5

 37 35ROCHESTER  41 M000338  2 0 0 0 20090 UNITED STATES  0

 26 26SHELBYVILLE  41 M000342  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  8

 7 11SIDNEY  41 M000344 -4-4 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  0

 39 40SPRINGFIELD  41 M000345 -1-3 0 1 10090 UNITED STATES  0

 18 18STEWARDSON  41 M000347  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  13

 33 33STRASBURG  41 M000348  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  8

 19 19SULLIVAN  41 M000349  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  6

 19 19VILLA GROVE  41 M000357  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  8

 44 43WARRENSBURG LATHAM  41 M000358  1-1 1 0 10090 UNITED STATES  1

 17 18WESTVILLE  41 M000361 -1-1 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  0

 37 38ALTAMONT  41 M000407 -1-1 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  0

 0 10COFFEEN  61 M000417 -10-10 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  4

 24 24HILLSBORO  41 M000426  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  11

 14 16NOKOMIS  41 M000438 -2-2 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  5

 28 27RAMSEY  41 M000446  1 0 0 0 10090 UNITED STATES  0
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 17 18ST ELMO  41 M000447 -1-1 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  4

 17 21VANDALIA  41 M000452 -4-5 0 0 10090 UNITED STATES  2

 58 53WITT  41 M000456  5 0 0 0 50090 UNITED STATES  4

 19 19RANKIN  41 M035020  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  7

 34 32ARTHUR  41 M035701  2-2 0 0 40090 UNITED STATES  0

 34 33BLUE MOUND  41 M043834  1 0 0 0 10090 UNITED STATES  3

 26 26ATHENS  41 M046622  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  6

 8 8Ridge Farm  41 M125164  0 0 0 0 00090 UNITED STATES  6

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  1  63  1,105 1,142  24 -37 47
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Club Status Changes for: District 1 M

DateClub Name Status

CancelledOCONEE 08-2025000326

CancelledCOFFEEN 08-2025000417
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